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State of WisconsinDepartment of Natural Resources
dnr.wi.gov
This form contains information required by s. NR 662.233(2) for a facility generating hazardous waste to petition the department for a second episodic event in a calendar year.
Instructions: A waste determination must be conducted of the episodic event waste being generated prior to submitting this form. The event may not start until department approval is received. If the petition is approved, an approval email will be sent.
Part A: Generator Information 
Part B: Episodic Event Information [s. NR 662.233(2) Wis. Admin. Code]
Reason an additional episodic event is needed:
Nature of event:
Part C: Previous Episodic Event Information During this Calendar Year [s. NR 662.233(2) Wis. Admin. Code]
Event was:
Nature of event:
Part D: Certification
By signing this form, you are certifying the information on this form is accurate.
NOTE: If submitting this request electronically, please type your name on the signature line, Your typed name, along with the email message generated from electronic submittal of this form, will be used as an electronic signature which is the legal equivalent to an actual signature.
DNR
State of Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Form 4430-031
Additional Episodic Generation Event Petition
(09/20)
6.5.0.20190325.1.935878
Walden, Amy S 
(09/20)
1|Excess chemical inventory removal,2|Tank cleanouts,3|Short-term construction or demolition,4|Equipment maintenance during plant shutdown,5|Other:
1|Accidental spills,2|Production process upsets,3|Product recalls,4|"Acts of nature" (Tornado, hurricane, flood, etc),5|Other
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Event is: Planned
Reason an additional episodic event is needed:
Unplanned
Reason an additional episodic event is needed:
Excess chemical inventory removal
Tank cleanouts
Short-term construction or demolition
Equipment maintenance during plant shutdown
Other:
1
2
3
4
5
Accidental spills
Production process upsets
Product recalls
"Acts of nature" (Tornado, hurricane, flood, etc)
Other
1
2
3
4
5
Planned:
Event was:
Unplanned
Event was:
Excess chemical inventory removal
Tank cleanouts
Short-term construction or demolition
Equipment maintenance during plant shutdown
Other:
1
2
3
4
5
Accidental spills
Production process upsets
Product recalls
"Acts of nature" (Tornado, hurricane, flood, etc)
Other
1
2
3
4
5
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